
HORA CAM. LLAM. DORSAL SERIE Marca
Licencia

Nombre
Año

Club

4 AR 2436 ALZAGA GARZON, ALVARO 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

3 AR 4167 BLASCO DIAZ, JORGE 6 Zaragoza atletismo

2 AR 4069 BOIX PIZARRO, VICTOR 6 Hinaco Monzon

4 AR 4220 GALINDO RIOBOO, RAUL 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

3 AR 4168 GONZALVO BUENO, JORGE 6 Zaragoza atletismo

2 AR 4223 LEGAZ GRACIA, GABRIEL 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4 AR 4166 PEÑA REAL, JOEL 6 Zaragoza atletismo

3 AR 4228 RITE RUIZ DE LA CUESTA, JAVIER 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2 AR 4263 ROMEO DOMIGUEZ, LUCAS 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

1 AR 4266 SAZ PUYUELO, DARIO 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

HORA CAM. LLAM. DORSAL SERIE Marca
Licencia

Nombre
Año

Club

3 00:50.10 NA 14000 AZCUE VIGOR, AYRTON 91 At. Ardoi

4 00:50.49 AR 2277 LAGUNA AMARO, ALEJANDRO 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2 00:51.22 AR 3535 CONDE CABRERO, RAFAEL 0 Alcampo Scorpio 71

1 AR 5252 ALISEDO LOPEZ, ADRIAN 5 Hinaco Monzon

3 00:51.22 AR 3881 DE MIGUEL ZAPATA, DANIEL 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4 00:51.93 AR 2511 MILLAN ROMEO, JORGE 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2 00:52.08 AR 3721 CATIVIELA DOMINGO, EDUARDO 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

1 AR 3410 CASTILLO GARGALLO, ISMAEL 88 Atletismo Zuera

3 00:53.29 AR 3901 SAN MIGUEL BIELSA, ANIBAL 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

4 00:53.41 AR 3188 CATIVIELA DOMINGO, JESUS 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2 00:53.46 AR 3898 FENERO TORRES, OSCAR 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

1 AR 4204 EGAN , MUIRIS 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71

3 00:54.52 AR 3900 DE TORRES GIMENO, CARLOS 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

4 00:55.07 LO 7501 LOZA SAN MARTÍN, DAVID 93 At. San Sebastian

2 00:55.15 AR 2333 USON CRIADO, HECTOR 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

1 AR 3922 GONZALEZ PINILLA, MIGUEL 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

3 00:55.46 AR 5023 PLACER MARTINEZ, JAVIER 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4 00:56.24 AR 4006 CRESPO LIZAMA, CHABIER 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2 00:57.35 NA 13238 REY BAKAIKOA, ALFONSO 68 At. Ardoi

1 AR 5258 GUERRERO PASTOR, DAVID 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

3 00:58.54 AR 3788 GOMOLLON PEREZ, DAVID 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4 01:03.37 AR 2388 PEREZ SUSO, ENRIQUE 67 Atletismo Zuera

2 AR 2433 ALBIZ GARCIA, MARCO 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

1 AR 4206 LARROY GIL, MAURO 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

1 AR 3689 LOZANO BROSED, ALEJANDRO 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2 AR 3941 SIMON PUJOLS, NOE THIERRY 5 Hinaco Monzon

3 AR 5130 SOLANILLA CABALLERO, OSCAR 5 Hinaco Monzon

4 AR 5163 TEJERO VILLALBA, DIEGO 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

300m MASC. PC_CM

400m MASC. PC_ABM

1

2

3

11:45

11:50

11:55

11:20-11:25

11:25-11:30

212:43 12:18-12:21

312:46 12:21-12:24

11:30-11:35

112:40 12:15-12:18

6

7

12:55 12:30-12:33

12:58 12:33-12:36

412:49 12:24-12:27

512:52 12:27-12:30



HORA CAM. LLAM. DORSAL SERIE Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club

1 03:12.89 AR 4267 SEGURA SANTOLARIA, JORGE 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2 03:14.31 AR 5213 MAJAN ALLOZA, IBAI 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

3 03:17.46 AR 5223 CIVERA PEREZ, MIGUEL 7 Atletica Turolense

4 03:34.85 AR 4149 MARTÍNEZ LASHERAS, JESUS 7 Atletismo Utebo

5 AR 4087 ALAMAÑAC NAVARRO, JAVIER 7 Montaña Sabiñanigo

6 AR 6000 CRISTOBAL PEREZ, JESUS 6 Zenit Twinner

7 AR 4253 GARCÍA HERVÁS, JORGE 7 Atletismo Utebo

8 AR 4259 IRANZO ARIZA, IKER 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

9 AR 4260 IRITIA MARÍN, JORGE 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

10 AR 4150 JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA, SANTIAGO 6 Atletismo Utebo

11 AR 4270 ZÁRATE BRIZ, PABLO 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

HORA CAM. LLAM. DORSAL SERIE Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club

1 03:48.55 AR 1866 MANCEÑIDO SARMIENTO, IVAN 94 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2 03:50.65 NA 14000 AZCUE VIGOR, AYRTON 91 At. Ardoi

3 03:51.22 AR 2611 MENACHO MIRALLES, EDUARDO 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4 03:55.69 AR 2213 LARROSA MOLES, CESAR 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71

5 03:57.15 LO 6956 GARCIA RAMON, IGNACIO 90 VinoToro CRural

6 04:02.74 AR 3341 CARTIEL EMBID, DAVID 4 Zaragoza atletismo

7 04:10.77 AR 3879 EGEA VIDAL, RUBEN 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8 04:10.93 AR 3729 ABIZANDA ARMADA, NICOLAS 4 Montaña Sabiñanigo

9 04:12.23 AR 3835 TRASOBARES BELLOSTA, JUAN 3 Zaragoza atletismo

10 AR 3683 DEL BARRIO ARTAL, SERGIO 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

1 03:50.00 AR 2758 PASTOR YOLDI, LUIS 96 At. Intec-Zoiti

2 AR 5267 CRESPO SANZ, MARCOS 5 Zenit Twinner

3 NA 77 ABDELKADER TALEB, OMAR MANSOUR 3 Hiru-Herri

4 04:22.57 AR 3667 ABAD GAÑARUL, SERGIO 77 Zenit Twinner

5 04:28.02 AR 5012 LACUEVA SACRISTAN, ADRIAN 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

6 04:29.24 AR 3782 MOURA NERES, JUAN ZEUS 2 Zenit Twinner

7 AR 3625 MONTALBAN SORIANO, PABLO 4 Zaragoza atletismo

8 AR 5158 VALLES ZARATE, MIGUEL 4 Zaragoza atletismo

9 04:30.81 NA 13238 REY BAKAIKOA, ALFONSO 68 At. Ardoi

10 LABARTA, CESAR

1 04:41.46 NA 15790 BERRUETA ARISTU, TXEMARI 3 At. Ardoi

2 AR 3881 DE MIGUEL ZAPATA, DANIEL 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71

3 04:32.37 NA 15816 PEREZ VIVAR, ANTONIO 1 At. Ardoi

4 NA 13608 FERNANDEZ FONT, XABIER 80 Hiru-Herri

5 NA 14628 ARBIZU ALBERTO, ISRAEL 92 Hiru-Herri

6 AR 3881 DE MIGUEL ZAPATA, DANIEL 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71

7 AR 4053 GUERRAS VALIOS, GUILLERMO 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8 NA 33 HERMOSO DE MENDOZA, ALVARO 92 At. Ardoi

1 AR 3942 LANDA ESTEBAN, GERMÁN 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2 AR 4206 LARROY GIL, MAURO 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

3 AR 3689 LOZANO BROSED, ALEJANDRO 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4 AR 2405 MARQUEZ FERNANDEZ, HUGO 5 Zenit Twinner

5 AR 3661 OSANZ LABORDA, ALVARO 3 Zenit Twinner

6 AR 3853 SEGURA NAVARRO, PABLO NICOLAS 2 Zenit Twinner

7 AR 5172 VALLE SALO, JAVIER 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8 AR 5209 VARGAS JIMENEZ, HUGO 5 Zenit Twinner

1.500m MASC. PC_ABM

1.000m MASC. PC_CM

113:10 12:45-12:50

1

3

4

14:00

14:20

14:30

13:35-13:40

13:55-14:00

14:05-14:10

213:45-13:5014:10



HORA CAM. LLAM. DORSAL SERIE Marca
Licencia

Nombre
Año

Club

08.24 AR 3674 ZARAGOZA BLANC, ADRIAN 4 Hinaco Monzon

09.08 AR 3839 CAMPO CORZAN, ALEJANDRO 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3934 ARMISEN TENA, ARTURO 5 Hinaco Monzon

AR 4197 ARRIETA MARIN, JAVIER 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3699 ESPIER CARRASQUER, JOSE 5 Hinaco Monzon

AR 5129 FLORIN DUNAREANO, DANIEL 4 Hinaco Monzon

AR 5131 LACAMBRA LOPEZ, ALBERTO 4 Hinaco Monzon

AR 3708 LACOSTA ALCUBIERRE, ASIER 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5212 PALACIOS PINA, DANIEL 5 Zaragoza atletismo

HORA CAM. LLAM. DORSAL SERIE Marca
Licencia

Nombre
Año

Club

08.21 AR 3369 SAMPEDRO PALACIN, MARCO 2 Hinaco Monzon

08.48 NA 15379 MARIN GARCIA, JAVIER 2 Grupompleo Pamplona At

08.74 AR 3188 CATIVIELA DOMINGO, JESUS 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

08.85 AR 3721 CATIVIELA DOMINGO, EDUARDO 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

09.25 AR 3788 GOMOLLON PEREZ, DAVID 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3436 PASCUA ZUÑIGA, DIEGO 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 2388 PEREZ SUSO, ENRIQUE 67 Atletismo Zuera

AR 5023 PLACER MARTINEZ, JAVIER 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

HORA CAM. LLAM. DORSAL SERIE Marca
Licencia

Nombre
Año

Club

08.45 CT 20636 ARAGONES CAMACHO, PAU 98 CA Fent Cami Mislata

08.62 CT 22282 FELIS BADIA, SERGI 99 CA Fent Cami Mislata

08.70 AR 3062 RIVERA TORES, TOMAS 98 CAPEX

HORA CAM. LLAM. DORSAL SERIE Marca
Licencia

Nombre
Año

Club

11:00 10:35-10:40 5 AR 4225 LOPEZ CEACHE, YERAY 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

HORA CAM. LLAM. DORSAL SERIE Marca
Licencia

Nombre
Año

Club

1,94 AR 3369 SAMPEDRO PALACIN, MARCO 2 Hinaco Monzon

1,84 AR 5250 LUIS RUBIO, DANIEL 4 Zaragoza atletismo

1,77 AR 5172 VALLE SALO, JAVIER 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

1,59 AR 3708 LACOSTA ALCUBIERRE, ASIER 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

1,35 AR 5232 ORDOBAS RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR 6 Hinaco Monzon

AR 4049 ALEGRE FAJARDO, ALEJANDRO 6 Atletismo Utebo

AR 4185 POMAR GONZALO, VICTOR 6 Atletismo Utebo

2

60m vallas (0,91) CAD-VET MASC. PC_ABM

60m vallas (0,91) JUV MASC. PC_ABM

60m vallas (1,00) MASC. PC_ABM

60m vallas (1,067) MASC. PC_ABM

Altura MASC. PC_ABM

110:40 10:15-10:20

3

10:45 10:20-10:25

11:00 10:35-10:40

12:00-12:0512:40

5

4

10:50

10:55

10:25-10:30

10:30-10:35



HORA CAM. LLAM. DORSAL SERIE Marca
Licencia

Nombre
Año

Club

4,63 AR 4167 BLASCO DIAZ, JORGE 6 Zaragoza atletismo

4,45 AR 4168 GONZALVO BUENO, JORGE 6 Zaragoza atletismo

4,13 AR 5232 ORDOBAS RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR 6 Hinaco Monzon

4,12 AR 4049 ALEGRE FAJARDO, ALEJANDRO 6 Atletismo Utebo

4,03 AR 2436 ALZAGA GARZON, ALVARO 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4 AR 2254 LACOSTA ALCUBIERRE, PABLO 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

3,63 AR 4228 RITE RUIZ DE LA CUESTA, JAVIER 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4220 GALINDO RIOBOO, RAUL 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4291 GASTON ALVAREZ, AARON 7 Zenit Twinner

AR 4260 IRITIA MARÍN, JORGE 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4225 LOPEZ CEACHE, YERAY 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4185 POMAR GONZALO, VICTOR 6 Atletismo Utebo

AR 4215 VILLELLAS ARNAL, EDUARDO 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

HORA CAM. LLAM. DORSAL SERIE Marca
Licencia

Nombre
Año

Club

7,31 LO 7482 BELTRAN ALVAREZ, CARLOS 2 Go Fit Athletics

6,74 NA 14676 IRIARTE ESLAVA, ANDER 97 Grupompleo Pamplona At

6,67 CT 28406 ROSSELL FERNANDEZ, ERIC 90 Alcampo Scorpio 71

6,24 AR 2424 RAMIREZ ARIAS, KILIAN 4 Atletica Turolense

5,99 AR 3699 ESPIER CARRASQUER, JOSE 5 Hinaco Monzon

5,59 AR 3934 ARMISEN TENA, ARTURO 5 Hinaco Monzon

5,45 AR 5212 PALACIOS PINA, DANIEL 5 Zaragoza atletismo

5,24 AR 4198 BRAVO VILLANUEVA, JORGE 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

5,08 AR 5131 LACAMBRA LOPEZ, ALBERTO 4 Hinaco Monzon

CT 20636 ARAGONES CAMACHO, PAU 98 CA Fent Cami Mislata

AR 5129 FLORIN DUNAREANO, DANIEL 4 Hinaco Monzon

HORA CAM. LLAM. DORSAL SERIE Marca
Licencia

Nombre
Año

Club

10,53 AR 5231 ROMAN PLATA, JAIRO 6 Hinaco Monzon

10,05 AR 4049 ALEGRE FAJARDO, ALEJANDRO 6 Atletismo Utebo

7,44 AR 4215 VILLELLAS ARNAL, EDUARDO 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

6,32 AR 2254 LACOSTA ALCUBIERRE, PABLO 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

6,14 AR 4263 ROMEO DOMIGUEZ, LUCAS 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

5,5 AR 4266 SAZ PUYUELO, DARIO 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4185 POMAR GONZALO, VICTOR 6 Atletismo Utebo

Longitud MASC. PC_CM

Longitud MASC. PC_ABM

Peso (4kg) MASC. PC_CM

10:50-10:5511:30

15:10 14:30-14:35

13:45 13:05-13:10



HORA CAM. LLAM. DORSAL SERIE Marca
Licencia

Nombre
Año

Club

12,21 AR 4103 PERNIAS CASTILLEJO, PEDRO JOSE 80 Activa Atletismo

11,74 CT 28406 ROSSELL FERNANDEZ, ERIC 90 Alcampo Scorpio 71

HORA CAM. LLAM. DORSAL SERIE Marca
Licencia

Nombre
Año

Club

4 AR 4278 COMPAIRED ALLUÉ, CARLOTA 6 Atletico Ejea

3 AR 2119 CONDE CABRERO, JULIA 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2 AR 4444 CUARTERO ALCUBIERRE, INES 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4 AR 4295 DE LA LAMA RUIZ, ROCIIO 6 Zenit Twinner

3 AR 4300 DILOY MARTINEZ, IRENE 7 Zenit Twinner

2 AR 4284 LAGRANJA CASALÉ, ELILTA 6 Atletico Ejea

4 AR 4261 PELEGRIN ARTUS, MARIA 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

3 AR 4277 SALVADOR CARCEILLER, LAYA 6 Atletico Ejea

2 AR 4264 SANAGUSTÍN LÓPEZ, MARÍA 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

1 AR 4265 SANCHO MARTINEZ, LUCIA 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4 AR 4028 SANCHO PEREZ, INES 6 Atletico Ejea

3 AR 4268 SERON DE LA TORRE, IRUNE 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2 AR 4269 SERÓN PASTOR, ALBA 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

1 AR 4297 SUBERVIOLA ROBLES, PATRICIA 6 Zenit Twinner

HORA CAM. LLAM. DORSAL SERIE Marca
Licencia

Nombre
Año

Club

3 00:56.37 AR 1986 MAYO NIETO, Mª NIEVES 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2 00:58.04 AR 2105 PEREZ LARRE, LUISA 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71

3 00:58.13 AR 2904 FLORES CHARLEZ, ANA 0 Hinaco Monzon

4 00:58.30 AR 1755 CORTES JIMENEZ, ELISA 95 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2 00:58.78 AR 2088 LEYVA PUEYO, ALICIA 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71

3 00:59.72 AR 3157 CARTIEL EMBID, SILVIA 2 Hinaco Monzon

4 01:00.31 AR 4203 CORTES SANCHEZ, LAURA 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2 01:00.76 AR 5164 TEJERO VILLALBA, IRENE 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

3 01:03.34 AR 3830 PARICIO BIEL, MARIA 96 Hinaco Monzon

4 01:03.46 AR 3478 VALLE SALO, MARIA 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2 01:04.23 AR 3911 ARANDA PASCUAL, JULIA 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

1 AR 5188 AMBAU CASTELLS, PAULA 5 Hinaco Monzon

3 AR 2198 ESCALADA VALTUEÑA, LUCIA 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4 AR 2226 HERNANDEZ JURADO, ALEJANDRA 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

1 AR 4050 TOLOSA COLMENERO, CANDELA 4 Atletica Turolense

2 AR 3929 TORRES GAYOL, ISABEL 5 Atletica Turolense

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. PC_ABM

300m FEM. PC_CF

400m FEM. PC_ABF

11:09-11:13

11:13-11:17

11:17-11:21

111:30

4

5

12:10

12:15

12:20

12:25

12:30

11:45-11:50

11:50-11:55

11:55-12:00

11:34

11:38

11:42

1

2

3

2

3

4

14:30-14:3515:10

12:00-12:05

12:05-12:10

11:05-11:09



HORA CAM. LLAM. DORSAL SERIE Marca
Licencia

Nombre
Año

Club

1 02:59.23 AR 3963 SAURA MENGOD, INES 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2 02:59.98 AR 2448 GUERRERO SAHM, GRETA 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

3 03:16.33 AR 1956 CARRATO IZUEL, SARA 7 Zenit Twinner

4 03:21.43 AR 4258 ABADIA AGUDO, ALBA 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

5 03:34.14 AR 4296 ABAD INFANTES, SUKEY 7 Zenit Twinner

6 AR 4148 BENITO BIELA, NATALIA 7 Atletismo Utebo

7 AR 4292 LABORDA BALASCH, AMANDA 6 Zenit Twinner

8 AR 4208 MARQUEZ CASTAN, LUCIA 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

HORA CAM. LLAM. DORSAL SERIE Marca
Licencia

Nombre
Año

Club

1 04:37.81 AR 2493 LINARES MARTINEZ, ISABEL 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2 04:38.68 AR 3303 DE FRANCISCO FRONTIÑAN, RAQUEL 0 Zenit Twinner

3 04:57.29 NA 15240 BERMEJO YANGUAS, ANE 1 At. Ardoi

4 04:58.01 AR 3626 MONTALBAN SORIANO, SANDRA 4 Zaragoza atletismo

5 05:04.12 NA 15771 MIGUELENA TORREA, REBECA 2 Grupompleo Pamplona At

6 05:07.31 AR 3916 SANZ BORQUE, ALICIA 4 Zaragoza atletismo

8 NA 15397 PASCUAL GARJON, ANE 89 At. Ardoi

9 AR 5193 ASIN BENITO, CECILIA 4 Zaragoza atletismo

1 05:26.26 AR 5139 ANDRES VAZQUEZ, JARA 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2 05:42.99 AR 3116 PONZ CASES, ELVIRA 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4 AR 3571 BUERO MARTINEZ, ANA LAURA 76 Alcampo Scorpio 71

5 AR 4079 CEPERUELO CLEMENTE, MARTA 3 Zaragoza atletismo

6 AR 5096 GUERRAS VALIOS, INES 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

7 AR 3810 ROLDAN DIAZ, VANESSA 5 Zenit Twinner

8 AR 5153 TIO CEBOLLERO, UXUE 5 Jeronimo Zurita

9 05:21.00 AR 5155 VENTURA TRIGUERO, LEYRE 4 Zaragoza atletismo

HORA CAM. LLAM. DORSAL SERIE Marca
Licencia

Nombre
Año

Club

1,71 NA 14951 ERICE LEGAZ, UXUE 99 Grupompleo Pamplona At

1,52 AR 2419 TORRES EXPOSITO, MALENA 5 Zaragoza atletismo

1,51 AR 2408 MUÑOZ RODRIGO, SARA 6 Zaragoza atletismo

1,5 AR 2430 LOPEZ GRACIA, MAIA 6 Zaragoza atletismo

1,49 AR 5197 LOSILLA SERRANO, DANIELA 5 Atletismo Alas

1,4 AR 5175 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ, LUZ MARIA 5 Atletismo Alas

AR 4162 MARTINEZ MURILLO, AROA 7 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 2685 MORENO RODRIGO, RAQUEL 6 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4264 SANAGUSTÍN LÓPEZ, MARÍA 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Altura FEM. PC_ABF

1.000m FEM. PC_CF

1.500m FEM. PC_ABF

14:00 13:20-13:25

1

2

13:30

13:40

13:05-13:10

13:15-13:20

113:00 12:25-12:30



HORA CAM. LLAM. DORSAL SERIE Marca
Licencia

Nombre
Año

Club

09.46 AR 3948 ORDOBAS SARASA, ANDREA 5 Hinaco Monzon

09.58 AR 5234 TORRES TORNOS, LUCIA 6 At. Intec-Zoiti

10.24 AR 2416 NAUDÍN LÓPEZ, MÓNICA 6 Zaragoza atletismo

10.61 AR 2419 TORRES EXPOSITO, MALENA 5 Zaragoza atletismo

10.67 AR 5244 MORON GERICO, ANGELA 6 Atletismo Utebo

10.73 AR 2198 ESCALADA VALTUEÑA, LUCIA 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

11.12 AR 2685 MORENO RODRIGO, RAQUEL 6 Zaragoza atletismo

11.15 AR 2226 HERNANDEZ JURADO, ALEJANDRA 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

11.75 AR 4028 SANCHO PEREZ, INES 6 Atletico Ejea

AR 4163 ABADIA ARQUILLUÉ, CRISTINA 7 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4284 LAGRANJA CASALÉ, ELILTA 6 Atletico Ejea

AR 2430 LOPEZ GRACIA, MAIA 6 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4277 SALVADOR CARCEILLER, LAYA 6 Atletico Ejea

AR 4269 SERÓN PASTOR, ALBA 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

HORA CAM. LLAM. DORSAL SERIE Marca
Licencia

Nombre
Año

Club

09.37 AR 2246 SOLANILLA PENELLA, LARA 97 Hinaco Monzon

09.77 AR 3830 PARICIO BIEL, MARIA 96 Hinaco Monzon

10.60 AR 5004 BRENES BAGÜES, EMMA 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

HORA CAM. LLAM. DORSAL SERIE Marca
Licencia

Nombre
Año

Club

4,68 AR 2422 SANAGUSTIN TELLO, LUCIA 6 Zaragoza atletismo

4,5 AR 5234 TORRES TORNOS, LUCIA 6 At. Intec-Zoiti

4,23 AR 5243 GARCIA TENA, LUCÍA 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4,09 AR 4032 SANCHO LOPEZ, BEATRIZ 6 Zaragoza atletismo

4,06 AR 2416 NAUDÍN LÓPEZ, MÓNICA 6 Zaragoza atletismo

3,81 AR 4268 SERON DE LA TORRE, IRUNE 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

3,29 AR 4261 PELEGRIN ARTUS, MARIA 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4163 ABADIA ARQUILLUÉ, CRISTINA 7 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 2435 ARTACHO FERRER, SARA 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5244 MORON GERICO, ANGELA 6 Atletismo Utebo

AR 4035 RICO FERNANDEZ, BLANCA 6 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4265 SANCHO MARTINEZ, LUCIA 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

12:10-12:2512:50

1

2

3

9:55-10:00

10:00-10:05

10:20

10.25

10:30 10:05-10:10

60m vallas (0,762) FEM. PC_ABF

60m vallas (0,84) FEM. PC_ABF

Longitud FEM. PC_CF

10:35 410:10-10:15



HORA CAM. LLAM. DORSAL SERIE Marca
Licencia

Nombre
Año

Club

5,59 LO 7375 NAVARIDAS SAENZ, LEIRE 4 At. San Sebastian

5,47 AR 3346 TUNDIDOR CANFRANC, ELENA 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

5,3 CT 23616 SABOU , ANDREA FLORINA 0 AA Catalunya

5,06 AR 3948 ORDOBAS SARASA, ANDREA 5 Hinaco Monzon

5,05 AR 3079 FUSTE NAVARRO, ADRIANA 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

5,02 AR 5175 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ, LUZ MARIA 5 Atletismo Alas

5 AR 2246 SOLANILLA PENELLA, LARA 97 Hinaco Monzon

4,9 AR 5178 FRANKEN ARCOS, SOFIA 4 Hinaco Monzon

4,2 AR 5100 MENESES ANGULO, MARIA 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

3,92 AR 2133 CORCHON MARTINEZ, SARA 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

3,28 AR 4214 SERRANO REGALADO, PATRICIA 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

HORA CAM. LLAM. DORSAL SERIE Marca
Licencia

Nombre
Año

Club

7,85 AR 4444 CUARTERO ALCUBIERRE, INES 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

7,8 AR 5244 MORON GERICO, ANGELA 6 Atletismo Utebo

6,18 AR 5243 GARCIA TENA, LUCÍA 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

HORA CAM. LLAM. DORSAL SERIE Marca
Licencia

Nombre
Año

Club

11:45 11:05-11:10 11,61 AR 3469 PINZOLAS RUBIO, CARMEN 4 At. Intec-Zoiti

HORA CAM. LLAM. DORSAL SERIE Marca
Licencia

Nombre
Año

Club

13,39 AR 3345 SAINZ HURTADO, NATALIA 2 Valencia Club Atletismo

10,42 AR 2246 SOLANILLA PENELLA, LARA 97 Hinaco Monzon

15:50-15:5516:30

Peso (4kg) FEM. PC_ABF

Longitud FEM. PC_ABF

Peso (3kg) FEM. PC_CF

Peso (3kg) FEM. PC_ABF

11:45 11:05-11:10

15:50 15:10-15:15


